



137 Speedway Lane
 Mooresville, NC 28117
 Phone (704) 660-5706
 Fax (704) 660-5717
 www.QueenCityPastry.com

Tres Leche Tiramisu Cake 10" Case of 4

MFG#: 11211-000
 UPC#: 815069009716
 Case MFG#: 11211-400
 Case GTIN#: 00815069009723

- **Description:** Our signature Tres Leches soaked in a coffee-infused three-milk blend, topped with our velvety tiramisu mousse and a dusting of cocoa powder.
- **Ingredients:** SWEET CONDENSED MILK NON-GMO (MILK AND CANE SUGAR) (MILK), EVAPORATED MILK (MILK, DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, CARRAGEENAN, VITAMIN D3) (MILK), TRES LECHE (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR BLEACHED (FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: EGG WHITES, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, NONFAT MILK, PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONO & DIESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, SALT, SOYBEAN OIL, SOY LECITHIN) (EGG, MILK, SOYBEANS, WHEAT), HEAVY CREAM (HEAVY CREAM, CARRAGEENAN, LESS THAN 0.9% MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES) (MILK), HEAVY CREAM (CREAM, AND LESS THAN 0.5% OF: GELLAN GUM), CAGE FREE WHOLE EGGS (EGG), MASCARPONE CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CITRIC ACID.) (MILK), CREAM CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, CAROB BEAN GUM, GUAR GUMS, XANTHAN GUM) (MILK), PASTEURIZED EGG YOLK (EGG), WATER, SUGAR* NON-GMO (PURE CANE), COCOA POWDER PROCESSED WITH ALKALI* NON-GMO, MARSALA WINE, COFFEE EXTRACT (COFFEE, WATER, SUGAR), COFFEE LIQUEUR, POWDER SUGAR* NON-GMO (PURE CANE SUGAR, CORN STARCH), GELATIN SHEETS (PURE PORCINE PROTEIN), LEMON JUICE 100%
- **Major Allergens:** Soy, Wheat, Eggs, Milk.
- **Storage Temperature & Shelf Life:** The product will keep frozen for 1 year at 0 °F. After taking the product out of the freezer, the product will keep for 7 days at 36 °F for best results. If product is kept for more than 7 days at 36 °F, the product may dry out and the quality could deteriorate.
- **Case Pack Size:** 10" cakes
- **Packed Per Case:** 4 Cakes / **Weight Per Cake** = 6.87#
- **Gross Weight Per Case:** 28.98#
- **Net Weight Per Case:** 27.48#
- **Case Dimension:** 24" X 13" X 8"
- **Case Cube:** 1.44 c.f.
- **Pallet Pattern:** 8 per layer X 8 high

Nutrition Facts	
14 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	One Slice (222 g)
Amount Per Serving	Calories 530
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 29g	37%
Saturated Fat 17g	85%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 240mg	80%
Sodium 340mg	15%
Total Carbohydrate 56g	20%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 43g	
Includes 34g Added Sugars	69%
Protein 13g	26%
Vitamin D 1.4mcg	8%
Calcium 260mg	20%
Iron 2.4mg	15%
Potassium 420mg	8%

This product is produced in a facility that processes wheat, milk, eggs, soy, peanuts and tree nuts (almonds, cashews, coconuts, hazelnuts, macadamia nuts, pecans, pistachios and walnuts).